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TCSG Student Navigators Directory
Directory of system staff responsible for the Student Navigators.

TCSG System Office
1800 Century Place, Suite 400

Atlanta, GA 30345

Derek M. Dabrowiak	 Executive Director, Student Affairs	 404.982.3482 
		  ddabrowiak@tcsg.edu

AJ Thomas	 Student Navigator	 404-679-1781
		  athomas@tcsg.edu
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TCSG Student Navigators Directory

Calvin Lee
Albany Technical College

1704 S. Slappey Blvd.
Albany, Georgia 31701-3514
College Main Phone:  229-430-3500
Office Phone:  229-430-0555
email: clee@albanytech.edu

Vacant
Athens Technical College

800 US Highway 29, North
Athens, Georgia 30601-1500
College Main Phone:  706-355-5000
Office Phone:  
email: 

Elaina Chance
Atlanta Technical College 

1560 Metropolitan Parkway SW
Atlanta, Georgia 30310
College Main Phone:  404-225-4601
Office Phone: 404-225-5067 
email: echance@atlantatech.edu

Shanan Glenn 
Augusta Technical College

3200 Augusta Tech Drive
Augusta, Georgia 30906
College Main Phone:  706-771-4000
Office Phone:  706-771-4017
email: sglenn@augustatech.edu
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Kennethia Westbrook
Central Georgia Technical College 

3300 Macon Tech Drive
Macon, GA 31206
College Main Phone:  478-757-3400
Office Phone:  478-988-6800 ex.3314
email: kwestbrook@centralgatech.edu

Ebony Gammon
Chattahoochee Technical College

980 S. Cobb Drive
Marietta, Georgia 30060
College Main Phone:  770-528-4545
Office Phone:  770-975-4023
email: ebony.gammon@chattahoocheetech.edu

Lauren McCullough
Coastal Pines Technical College

1777 W. Cherry Street
Jesup, GA 31545
College Main Phone:  912-427-5800
Office Phone:  912-287-4837
FAX:  912-427-1608
email:  lmccullough@coastalpines.edu

Margaret Burkhardt
Columbus Technical College 

928 Manchester Expressway
Columbus, Georgia 31904-6572
College Main Phone:  706-649-1800
Office Phone:  706-649-7514 
email: mburkhardt@columbustech.edu
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Jan Webb
Georgia Northwestern Technical College 

Walker Campus

One Maurice Culberson Drive 
Rome, GA  30161
College Main Phone:  706-295-6963
Office Phone: 706-378-1752
email:  jwebb@gntc.edu

Carl Patterson
Georgia Piedmont Technical College

495 North Indian Creek Dr. 
Clarkston, GA 30021
College Main Phone:  404-297-9522
Office Phone:  404-297-9522 ex.1123
email: blanksonj@dekalbtech.edu

Vacant   
Gwinnett Technical College

5150 Sugarloaf Parkway
Lawrenceville, Georgia 30043
College Main Phone:  770-962-7580
Office Phone:  
email:  

Megan Whitworth
Lanier Technical College

2990 Landrum Education Drive
Oakwood, Georgia 30566
College Main Phone;  770-531-6300
Office Phone:  770-533-7026
email: mwhitworth@laniertech.edu
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Kallan Williams
North Georgia Technical College

1500 Hwy 197 N 
Clarkesville, Georgia 30523
College Main Phone:  706-754-7700
Office Phone:  706-754-7892
Fax:  706-754-7722
email: kwilliams@northgatech.edu

Geri Clements
Oconee Fall Line Technical College 

1189 Deepstep Road
Sandersville, Georgia 31082
College Main Phone:  478-553-2050
Office Phone:  478-553-2066  
Email:  gclements@oftc.edu

Cindy Phillips
Ogeechee Technical College 

One Joe Kennedy Boulevard
Statesboro, Georgia 30458
College Main Phone:  912-681-5500
Office Phone:  912-871-8514
email: cbphillips@ogeecheetech.edu

Mark Stump
Savannah Technical College

5717 White Bluff Road
Savannah, GA 31405
College Main Phone:  912-443-5700
Office Phone:  912-443-5706
email: mstump@savannahtech.edu
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Dr. Deborah Jones
South Georgia Technical College

900 South Georgia Tech Parkway
Americus, GA 31709
College Main Phone:  229-931-2394
Office Phone:  229-931-2251
email: djones@southgatech.edu

Vacant
Southeastern Technical College

Vidalia Campus

3001 East 1st Street
Vidalia, Georgia 30474
College Main Phone:  912-538-3100
Office Phone:  
email: 

Mariah Melquist
Southern Crescent Technical College

Griffin Campus 

501 Varsity Road 
Griffin, GA 30223
College Main Phone:  770-228-1348
Office Phone:  770-412-4591
email: mmelquist@sctech.edu

Darbie Avera
Southern Regional Technical College

800 Veterans Parkway North
Moultrie, Georgia 31788
College Main Phone:  229-891-7000
Office Phone:  229-217-4145
email: davera@southernregional.edu
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Gloria Lowe
Southern Regional Technical College 

15689 US Highway 19N
Thomasville, Georgia 31792
College Main Phone:  229-225-4096
Office Phone:  229-227-2795
email:  glowe@southernregional.edu

Deona Carter
West Georgia Technical College

176 Murphy Campus Blvd.
Waco, Georgia 30182
College Main Phone:  770-537-6000
Office Phone:  678-821-3761
email: deona.carter@westgatech.edu

Nicole West
Wiregrass Technical College

667 Perry House Road
Fitzgerald, Georgia 31750
College Main Phone:  229-468-2000
Office Phone:  229-249-4836
email: nicole.west@wiregrass.edu


